HUPFER

Isobox basic for 30xGN 1/1 we make work flow

P/N: 0223049 | A-BR/N5 0900/400

Technical data

Modular dimension:

Max. bay load

Carbon footprint (TM65 Basic Report)
Weight:

Width:

Depth:

Height:

Similar to illustration, technical modifications
reserved. Without decoration.

37.5mm
150

25 kgCO0e
69 kg

975 mm
730 mm

925 mm

Stainless steel slatted sheet steel support made of 0.03" (0.8 mm) thick sheet steel, with burr-free cutting edges,

folded and rebated inwards 1.6" (40 mm) at the long side and 1. 2" (30 mm) at the face side. Deep-pressed,

approx. 1.3" (32 mm) wide slots at distances of 2.0" (50 mm).
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