

Isobox basic for 30xGN 1/1

P/N: 0223049 | A-BR/N5 0900/400

HUPFER
we make work flow

Technical data



Modular dimension:	37.5 mm
Max. bay load	150
Carbon footprint (TM65 Basic Report)	25 kgCO ₂ e
Weight:	69 kg
Width:	975 mm
Depth:	730 mm
Height:	925 mm

Similar to illustration, technical modifications reserved. Without decoration.

Stainless steel slatted sheet steel support made of 0.03" (0.8 mm) thick sheet steel, with burr-free cutting edges, folded and rebated inwards 1.6" (40 mm) at the long side and 1. 2" (30 mm) at the face side. Deep-pressed, approx. 1.3" (32 mm) wide slots at distances of 2.0" (50 mm).

Time and date of the request:
22.02.2026, 04:09:13

All information / dimensions are approximate, technical changes reserved. © Hupfer